Wednesday, September 11

8:30a
9:30a
10:10a
10:15a
10:20a
10:25a
11:20a
11:30a
12:30p
1:20p
1:25p
1:30p
2:30p
2:40p
3:40p
3:50p
3:55p
4:00p
4:05p
5:00p
6:00p
7:00p
8:00p
9:30p

Registration Opens
Morning Worship
Workshops

Hymn Improvisation for Solo Playing and Congregational Accompaniment

Children in the Worship Service

Church Relationships

Break

Publisher Reading Session

Lunch

Workshops

Orchestrations

Weaving So No One Gets Hurt, and Other Handbell Tricks of the Trade
Break

Publisher Reading Session

Break

Workshops

Children's Music

Inviting Creativity Into the Sanctuary

Practical Tips for Leading Your Choir as the Conductor
Publisher Reading Session

Dinner

Evening Program

Festival Choir Rehearsal with Mark Hayes

Dismiss

Lower Level B Hallway
McKee Chapel

Mark Hayes

Mark Burrows

John Gable

Lower Level B Hallway & Gallery
McKee Chapel

Dining Room

Mark Hayes

Brenda Austin

Lower Level B Hallway & Gallery
McKee Chapel

Lower Level B Hallway & Gallery

Mark Burrows
Bill Carter
Greg Gilpin
McKee Chapel
Dining Room
Sanctuary
Parlor

Parlor
Lower Level B
McKee Chapel

Parlor
Lower Level B

Lower Level B
Sanctuary
Parlor



