8:30a	Registration Opens	Lower Level B Hallway	
9:30a	Morning Worship	McKee Chapel	
10:10a	Workshops		
10:15a	Hymn Improvisation for Solo Playing and Congregational Accompaniment	Mark Hayes	Parlor
10:20a	Children in the Worship Service	Mark Burrows	Lower Level B
10:25a	Church Relationships	John Gable	McKee Chapel
11:20a	Break	Lower Level B Hallway & Gallery	
11:30a	Publisher Reading Session	McKee Chapel	
12:30p	Lunch	Dining Room	
1:20p	Workshops		
1:25p	Orchestrations	Mark Hayes	Parlor
1:30p	Weaving So No One Gets Hurt, and Other Handbell Tricks of the Trade	Brenda Austin	Lower Level B
2:30p	Break	Lower Level B Hallway & Gallery	
2:40p	Publisher Reading Session	McKee Chapel	
3:40p	Break	Lower Level B Hallway & Gallery	
3:50p	Workshops		
3:55p	Children's Music	Mark Burrows	Lower Level B
4:00p	Inviting Creativity Into the Sanctuary	Bill Carter	Sanctuary
4:05p	Practical Tips for Leading Your Choir as the Conductor	Greg Gilpin	Parlor
5:00p	Publisher Reading Session	McKee Chapel	
6:00p	Dinner	Dining Room	
7:00p	Evening Program	Sanctuary	
8:00p	Festival Choir Rehearsal with Mark Hayes	Parlor	
9:30p	Dismiss		